Varsity Boys Individual Results

More Results

Varg

Position Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Kellen Winters
Logan Milek
Krew Neighbors
Marshall Walton
Jadeth Elder
Hayden Phelps
Connor Hoyt
David Durfee
Bradford Davidson
Kade Garcia
Ammon Gevas
Donovan Warren
Ridge Rieman
Logan Heller
Zach Davis
James McNiven
Kyler Heil

Micah Morgan

Wesley Underwood

Time
00:17:40.94 Varsity
Boys
00:17:47.17 Varsity
Boys
00:18:01.92 Varsity
Boys
00:18:09.74 Varsity
Boys
00:18:14.95 Varsity
Boys
00:18:16.82 Varsity
Boys
00:18:17.10 Varsity
Boys
00:18:43.08 Varsity
Boys
00:19:02.56 Varsity
Boys
00:19:04.00 Varsity
Boys
00:19:10.45 Varsity
Boys
00:19:17.22 Varsity
Boys
00:19:22.60 Varsity
Boys
00:19:43.83 Varsity
Boys
00:19:44.36 Varsity
Boys
00:19:50.20 Varsity
Boys
00:19:53.05 Varsity
Boys
00:20:00.74 Varsity
Boys
00:20:05.49 Varsity
Boys

Division

Team Name
Burlington High School

Lander Valley High
School

Worland High School
Riverton High School
Thermopolis High
School

Worland High School
Burlington High School
Lovell High School
Burlington High School
Worland High School
Thermopolis High
School

Worland High School
Riverton High School
Lander Valley High
School

Worland High School
Burlington High School
Riverton High School
Lander Valley High

School

Fort Washakie High
School



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Jameson Spradlin
Derrik Hackbarth
Corbin Eddy

Cole Keller
Glorian Blackbear
Davien Martinez
Weston McLaughlin
Owen Jameson
Frankie Strickland
Alex Wise

Gavin Divers
KayCee McCabe
Owen Hill

Garrett Heller
Teancum Gevas
Gavin Kowlok
Rylan Groenke
Sam Mayes
Hudsen Mickelson
Hackett Becker
Jay Mayes

Garit Withrow

00:20:09.87 Varsity
Boys
00:20:10.26 Varsity
Boys
00:20:11.53 Varsity
Boys
00:20:15.69 Varsity
Boys
00:20:33.79 Varsity
Boys
00:20:35.84 Varsity
Boys
00:20:40.43 Varsity
Boys
00:20:51.93 Varsity
Boys
00:20:56.09 Varsity
Boys
00:21:05.47 Varsity
Boys
00:21:09.47 Varsity
Boys
00:21:20.49 Varsity
Boys
00:21:23.21 Varsity
Boys
00:21:34.15 Varsity
Boys
00:21:40.91 Varsity
Boys
00:21:56.29 Varsity
Boys
00:21:56.66 Varsity
Boys
00:22:14.51 Varsity
Boys
00:22:18.79 Varsity
Boys
00:22:29.91 Varsity
Boys
00:22:50.47 Varsity
Boys
00:22:53.27 Varsity
Boys

Riverton High School
Worland High School

Lander Valley High
School

Thermopolis High
School

Wind River High
School

Thermopolis High
School

Riverton High School
Worland High School
Riverton High School

Lander Valley High
School

St. Stephens High
School

Fort Washakie High
School

Lovell High School

Lander Valley High
School

Thermopolis High
School

Wind River High
School

Wind River High
School

Lovell High School
Lovell High School
Thermopolis High
School

Lovell High School

Riverton High School



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Jaxen Clark
Mason Ridgley-
Ortiz

Allen Thurman
Ben Mendenhall
Brycen Harris
Kayden
Whiteantelope

Darwin Monroe

Jamonte Roberts

00:23:56.86 Varsity
Boys
00:24:02.76 Varsity
Boys
00:24:03.79 Varsity
Boys
00:25:02.89 Varsity
Boys
00:26:41.75 Varsity
Boys
00:28:23.47 Varsity
Boys
00:32:09.62 Varsity
Boys
00:32:15.71 Varsity
Boys

Lovell High School

St. Stephens High
School

Thermopolis High
School

Burlington High School

St. Stephens High
School

St. Stephens High
School

St. Stephens High
School

St. Stephens High
School



