

# Varsity Boys Individual Results

More Results

Vars

Position	Name	Time	Division	Team Name
1	Kellen Winters	00:17:40.94	Varsity Boys	Burlington High School
2	Logan Milek	00:17:47.17	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School
3	Krew Neighbors	00:18:01.92	Varsity Boys	Worland High School
4	Marshall Walton	00:18:09.74	Varsity Boys	Riverton High School
5	Jadeth Elder	00:18:14.95	Varsity Boys	Thermopolis High School
6	Hayden Phelps	00:18:16.82	Varsity Boys	Worland High School
7	Connor Hoyt	00:18:17.10	Varsity Boys	Burlington High School
8	David Durfee	00:18:43.08	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School
9	Bradford Davidson	00:19:02.56	Varsity Boys	Burlington High School
10	Kade Garcia	00:19:04.00	Varsity Boys	Worland High School
11	Ammon Gevas	00:19:10.45	Varsity Boys	Thermopolis High School
12	Donovan Warren	00:19:17.22	Varsity Boys	Worland High School
13	Ridge Rieman	00:19:22.60	Varsity Boys	Riverton High School
14	Logan Heller	00:19:43.83	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School
15	Zach Davis	00:19:44.36	Varsity Boys	Worland High School
16	James McNiven	00:19:50.20	Varsity Boys	Burlington High School
17	Kyler Heil	00:19:53.05	Varsity Boys	Riverton High School
18	Micah Morgan	00:20:00.74	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School
19	Wesley Underwood	00:20:05.49	Varsity Boys	Fort Washakie High School

20	Jameson Spradlin	00:20:09.87	Varsity Boys	Riverton High School
21	Derrick Hackbarth	00:20:10.26	Varsity Boys	Worland High School
22	Corbin Eddy	00:20:11.53	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School
23	Cole Keller	00:20:15.69	Varsity Boys	Thermopolis High School
24	Glorian Blackbear	00:20:33.79	Varsity Boys	Wind River High School
25	Davien Martinez	00:20:35.84	Varsity Boys	Thermopolis High School
26	Weston McLaughlin	00:20:40.43	Varsity Boys	Riverton High School
27	Owen Jameson	00:20:51.93	Varsity Boys	Worland High School
28	Frankie Strickland	00:20:56.09	Varsity Boys	Riverton High School
29	Alex Wise	00:21:05.47	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School
30	Gavin Divers	00:21:09.47	Varsity Boys	St. Stephens High School
31	KayCee McCabe	00:21:20.49	Varsity Boys	Fort Washakie High School
32	Owen Hill	00:21:23.21	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School
33	Garrett Heller	00:21:34.15	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School
34	Teancum Gevas	00:21:40.91	Varsity Boys	Thermopolis High School
35	Gavin Kowlok	00:21:56.29	Varsity Boys	Wind River High School
36	Rylan Groenke	00:21:56.66	Varsity Boys	Wind River High School
37	Sam Mayes	00:22:14.51	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School
38	Hudsen Mickelson	00:22:18.79	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School
39	Hackett Becker	00:22:29.91	Varsity Boys	Thermopolis High School
40	Jay Mayes	00:22:50.47	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School
41	Garit Withrow	00:22:53.27	Varsity Boys	Riverton High School

42	Jaxen Clark	00:23:56.86	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School
43	Mason Ridgley- Ortiz	00:24:02.76	Varsity Boys	St. Stephens High School
44	Allen Thurman	00:24:03.79	Varsity Boys	Thermopolis High School
45	Ben Mendenhall	00:25:02.89	Varsity Boys	Burlington High School
46	Brycen Harris	00:26:41.75	Varsity Boys	St. Stephens High School
47	Kayden Whiteantelope	00:28:23.47	Varsity Boys	St. Stephens High School
48	Darwin Monroe	00:32:09.62	Varsity Boys	St. Stephens High School
49	Jamonte Roberts	00:32:15.71	Varsity Boys	St. Stephens High School